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Klubb

60 m - G-10.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

93 Nils Emil Rosdahl Belset

98 Sami Sarvesahi Belset

163 Kim Holmboe Bjørnegård

172 Sander Nordby Bjørnegård

198 Christian Hveem Gjettum

781 Kenneth Rodrigo-Flaten Hauger

846 Zidane Næss Hauger

959 Gerry Bains Mølladammen

977 Magnus Rokne Mølladammen

983 Martin Monge Hellan Mølladammen

1056 Ole Paulsen Mølladammen

1209 William Amdal Mølladammen

1719 Gard Solheim Johannessen Østerås

1725 Johannes Landmark Østerås

1734 Magnus Klamerholm Haug Østerås

1735 Magnus Rasmussen Berg Østerås

1742 Richmond Bendu Østerås

1764 Alexander Auren Bekkestua

Klubb

800 m - G-10.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

100 Dennis Arnesen Belset

101 Anders Jensen Belset

154 Eirik Bæra Bjørnegård

155 Eivind Kallmyr Bjørnegård

168 Morten Nilsen Bjørnegård

199 Gaute Kjerstad Gjettum

606 Elias Furustad Rykkinn

773 Henrik Lode Pedersen Hauger

834 Tristan G.Rick Korf Hauger

896 Erlend Skaaden Vøyenenga

897 Frederik Benitez Vøyenenga

930 Jose Tomas Vøyenenga

936 Simen Hellum Vøyenenga

937 Tobias Therkelsen Vøyenenga

939 Yonas Mehari Vøyenenga

957 Fridtjof Østgård Mølladammen

976 Magnus Gråberg Mølladammen

982 Martin Jensen Mølladammen

1145 Tore Bergseng Mølladammen

1209 William Amdal Mølladammen

1733 Magnus Eckhoff Østerås

1748 Sivert Sande Kverme Østerås

Klubb

Høyde - G-10.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

92 Petter Mouland Belset

93 Nils Emil Rosdahl Belset

98 Sami Sarvesahi Belset

100 Dennis Arnesen Belset

157 Hamza Khan Bjørnegård

163 Kim Holmboe Bjørnegård

169 Nikolai Kybo Bjørnegård

606 Elias Furustad Rykkinn

709 Truls Holmdal Rykkinn

773 Henrik Lode Pedersen Hauger

789 Peder Tegelsrud Topaas Hauger

834 Tristan G.Rick Korf Hauger

845 Trym Øverli Bredin Hauger

887 Eirik Stene Vøyenenga

930 Jose Tomas Vøyenenga

937 Tobias Therkelsen Vøyenenga

939 Yonas Mehari Vøyenenga

944 Andi Hadri Mølladammen

946 Arne Marius Grevskott Mølladammen

973 Kristian Skibrek Mølladammen

982 Martin Jensen Mølladammen

983 Martin Monge Hellan Mølladammen

1711 Andreas Karstoft Jensen Østerås

1716 Faustus Tumelionis Østerås

1742 Richmond Bendu Østerås

1744 Sebastian Amit Westvang Østerås

1756 Filip Bekkestua

1760 Jesper Roth Bekkestua

1762 Sixten R. Borgersen Bekkestua

Klubb

Kule - G-10.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

69 Tobias Grøndahl Belset

76 Torodd Boysen Belset

79 Mateusz Nilsen Belset

92 Petter Mouland Belset

160 Henrik Katteland Bjørnegård

170 Oscar Bakkeli Bjørnegård

209 Lucas Bergstad Gjettum

642 Johan Tobias Säll Rykkinn

709 Truls Holmdal Rykkinn

720 Carl Mathias Åstrøm Hauger

789 Peder Tegelsrud Topaas Hauger

834 Tristan G.Rick Korf Hauger

871 Daniel Hagstadius Vøyenenga

910 Joachim Oppsal Vøyenenga

941 Aksel Olaisen Mølladammen

946 Arne Marius Grevskott Mølladammen

969 Jørgen Aagård Mølladammen

973 Kristian Skibrek Mølladammen

981 Martin Andresen Mølladammen

1712 Badsha Mangal Østerås

1724 Jakub Kaminski Østerås

1747 Simen Rødskog Østerås

1751 Vegard Flaatten Skaug Østerås

1769 Oscar Nygaard Andersen Bekkestua

Klubb

60 m - G-9.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

20 Freddy Sattar Belset

21 William Revees Belset

27 Vetle Jørgensen Belset

28 Martin Fladby Belset

31 Magnus Hafstad Belset

159 Henning Nordhagen Bjørnegård

184 Lars Dagestad Gjettum

185 Håkon Hårvik Gjettum

186 Kevin Rodrigo-Flaten Gjettum

187 Charles Quinto Gjettum

188 Paul de Macedo Gjettum

263 Even Carlsen Ringstabekk

321 Henrik Hyldmo Ringstabekk

343 Knut Olav Berglid Ringstabekk
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384 Marius Friling Ringstabekk

590 Daniel Kjølner Rykkinn

646 Lars Tobias Osa Rykkinn

659 Lucas Reeves Rykkinn

761 Eh So Taw Hauger

943 Anders Alnes Mølladammen

950 Axel Wilson Mølladammen

962 Herman Bergfall Mølladammen

1012 Nicolas Pignatel Mølladammen

1169 Wiktor Kowalik Mølladammen

1247 Pascal Sølsnæs Vøyenenga

1284 Petter Wøyen Vøyenenga

1713 Brage Myklebust Fausa Østerås

1715 Even Gebrehiwet Østerås

1718 Fridtjof Å. Rasmussen Østerås

1729 Kasper Witting Nordli Østerås

1750 Tobias Dahlin Mauch Østerås

1758 Haakon August Berg Bekkestua

1759 Christian Andres Lervik Bekkestua

1767 Erik Lekanger Bekkestua

Klubb

800 m - G-9.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

3 Benjamin Holm Belset

7 Scott Olsen Belset

21 William Revees Belset

40 Robert Komarcic Belset

152 Aslak Jensen Bjørnegård

176 Torjus Lindefjeld Bjørnegård

184 Lars Dagestad Gjettum

188 Paul de Macedo Gjettum

189 Jonatan Dale Gjettum

190 Sondre Brännare-Gran Gjettum

191 Adrian Hollund Gjettum

342 Jesper Hølland Ringstabekk

397 Martinius Petterson Ringstabekk

468 Olav Halleraker Ringstabekk

486 Sindre Dugstad Ringstabekk

561 Tobias Mofjell Ringstabekk

579 Abdulahi Abdiwali Rykkinn

646 Lars Tobias Osa Rykkinn

686 Martin Jansson Rykkinn

861 Andreas Kristiansen Vøyenenga

963 Håkon Guterud Mølladammen

964 Håvard Holmedal Mølladammen

972 Kristian Hove Mølladammen

1087 Peder Leikvoll Mølladammen

1152 Vebjørn Falk Mølladammen

1247 Pascal Sølsnæs Vøyenenga

1713 Brage Myklebust Fausa Østerås

1723 Jacob Rendedal Østerås

1743 Sander Tømmerberg Østerås

1755 Mikkel Jebens Katia Bekkestua

Klubb

Kule - G-9.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

3 Benjamin Holm Belset

7 Scott Olsen Belset

11 Kristoffer Olaisen Belset

14 Nicolai Anker Belset

20 Freddy Sattar Belset

159 Henning Nordhagen Bjørnegård

161 Hilal Kataya Bjørnegård

192 Nikola Mitic Gjettum

193 Markus Fjær Gjettum

321 Henrik Hyldmo Ringstabekk

331 Henrik Østensen Ringstabekk

342 Jesper Hølland Ringstabekk

343 Knut Olav Berglid Ringstabekk

561 Tobias Mofjell Ringstabekk

590 Daniel Kjølner Rykkinn

686 Martin Jansson Rykkinn

901 Fredrik Bjørndal Vøyenenga

938 Truls Bjørkedal Vøyenenga

947 Arne Marius Nesheim Mølladammen

951 Brage Sævareid Mølladammen

953 Eilif Kvist Mølladammen

1099 Petter Birkelund Mølladammen

1144 Tor Torgersen Mølladammen

1717 Filip Korsgården Øverli Østerås

1718 Fridtjof Å. Rasmussen Østerås

1720 Hans Henrik Horn Hynne Østerås

1729 Kasper Witting Nordli Østerås

1750 Tobias Dahlin Mauch Østerås

1772 Vebjørn Liland Drefelin Bekkestua

Klubb

Lengde - G-9.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

11 Kristoffer Olaisen Belset

14 Nicolai Anker Belset

31 Magnus Hafstad Belset

36 Sebastian Magnus Belset

38 Herman Sandberg Belset

161 Hilal Kataya Bjørnegård

194 Joachim Hegge Gjettum

331 Henrik Østensen Ringstabekk

384 Marius Friling Ringstabekk

579 Abdulahi Abdiwali Rykkinn

659 Lucas Reeves Rykkinn

761 Eh So Taw Hauger

934 Nobiel Mehari Vøyenenga

960 Gracjan Goraczniak Mølladammen

971 Klaus Haugsnæss Mølladammen

984 Martin Solemsli Mølladammen

1100 Philip Jensen Mølladammen

1136 Tarjei Rist Mølladammen

1344 Tobias Tamber Vøyenenga

1346 William Kulvik Vøyenenga

1715 Even Gebrehiwet Østerås

1720 Hans Henrik Horn Hynne Østerås

1723 Jacob Rendedal Østerås

1757 Alexander Delotis Bekkestua

1758 Haakon August Berg Bekkestua

1759 Christian Andres Lervik Bekkestua

Klubb

60 m - J-10.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

113 Thea Bjørnseth Belset

141 Eirin Milvang Belset

167 May-Linn Skuland Bjørnegård

175 Tiril Trondsen Bjørnegård

195 Ane Lycke Gjettum
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196 Mathilde Eikefjord Gjettum

717 Alma D. Anthoniusen Hauger

782 Martine B. Hagelund Hauger

952 Christine Meinich Mølladammen

955 Emma Jahre Mølladammen

956 Frida Trovik Mølladammen

970 Kaia Davidsen Mølladammen

1040 Nora Lilleeide Mølladammen

1721 Hege Pettersen Østerås

1722 Iben Leite Sjursen Østerås

1731 Laura Rønning Westin Østerås

1739 Marte Heimdal Berg Østerås

1749 Thelma Nordby Østerås

1763 Josefine M. Grobstock Bekkestua

1768 Linnea Gateman Bekkestua

Klubb

800 m - J-10.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

111 Mina Jørgensen Belset

143 Sana Mirza Belset

144 Solvor Omli-Moe Belset

158 Helene Gundersen Bjørnegård

167 May-Linn Skuland Bjørnegård

173 Sofie Hørgård Bjørnegård

585 Celine Virik Lia Rykkinn

932 Kristin Joninudottir Vøyenenga

949 Aurora Myhrum Mølladammen

958 Frøya Sollien Mølladammen

1083 Olivia Skarnes Mølladammen

1116 Ragnhild Mørdre Mølladammen

1121 Synne Andersen Mølladammen

1741 Mille Jacobsen Østerås

1746 Silje Berner Myhre Østerås

1753 Vilde Opanger Rebbestad Østerås

1754 Caroline Greni Bjerkaas Bekkestua

Klubb

Høyde - J-10.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

111 Mina Jørgensen Belset

113 Thea Bjørnseth Belset

162 Julie Hvidsten Bjørnegård

164 Leah Tuxen Bjørnegård

175 Tiril Trondsen Bjørnegård

197 Julia Kjærstad Gjettum

585 Celine Virik Lia Rykkinn

955 Emma Jahre Mølladammen

966 Ingvild Iversen Mølladammen

979 Maria Braathu Mølladammen

980 Marie Svenungsen Mølladammen

1040 Nora Lilleeide Mølladammen

1367 Sunniva Lefdal Moen Hosletoppen

1714 Elise Groth Østerås

1731 Laura Rønning Westin Østerås

1740 Mia Synnestvedt Østerås

1749 Thelma Nordby Østerås

1761 Cecilie von Krogh Fagtun Bekkestua

Klubb

Kule - J-10.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

105 Aiman Mirza Belset

107 Synne Kirkæter Belset

108 Christina Johnson Belset

110 Mille Ødegård Belset

165 Lovisa Dauberkova Bjørnegård

166 Marie Megaard Bjørnegård

582 Catharina Hope Rykkinn

708 Selma C. Austeng Rykkinn

716 Victoria Obel Rykkinn

782 Martine B. Hagelund Hauger

799 Synne Marit Eide Hauger

942 Alexandra Ludvigsen Mølladammen

1002 Martina Jurisic Mølladammen

1083 Olivia Skarnes Mølladammen

1116 Ragnhild Mørdre Mølladammen

1166 Vilde Marsteinstredet Mølladammen

1714 Elise Groth Østerås

1737 Marie Sisjord Nyvoll Østerås

1770 Maria Muan Haga Bekkestua

1771 Elisabeth Heieren Bekkestua

Klubb

60 m - J-9.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

48 Dagny Lara Ragnarsdottir Belset

56 Malwina Dobrowalska Belset

58 Ingvild Vartdal Sund Belset

59 Raz Said Belset

60 Sophie Bønsnæs Belset

151 Amalie Bruaset Bjørnegård

174 Synnøve Undset Bjørnegård

177 Nina Pettersen Gjettum

178 Line Næss Gjettum

179 Hanne Sagen Gjettum

180 Ingrid Syversen Gjettum

181 Emma Frydenlund Gjettum

216 Anna Langeland Ringstabekk

291 Hanna Svenni Ringstabekk

362 Madeleine Brodahl Ringstabekk

479 Silje Semb Ringstabekk

693 Nicoline Berntsen Rykkinn

797 Silje Kokkin Hauger

961 Hanah Larsen Mølladammen

965 Ingrid Brokkstad Mølladammen

967 Jenny Ulfsnes Mølladammen

974 Kristine Brustad Mølladammen

1140 Thea Lindell Mølladammen

1726 Judith Eiksund Sæthre Østerås

1730 Kleopatra Lykou Østerås

1738 Marie Tømmerberg Østerås

1745 Serine Maarud Østerås

1765 Mia Langeland Bekkestua

1766 Sara Vik Bekkestua

Klubb

800 m - J-9.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

60 Sophie Bønsnæs Belset

153 Benedicte Gjerland Bjørnegård

178 Line Næss Gjettum

182 Hermine Myhre Gjettum

673 Marthe Lankaas Rykkinn

940 Ada Låhne Mølladammen

968 Julie Skram Mølladammen

978 Maja Løpsmark Mølladammen
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1085 Olivia Aasland Mølladammen

1102 Pia Løpsmark Mølladammen

1376 Linn Aarrestad Belset

1726 Judith Eiksund Sæthre Østerås

1732 Lisa Øilo Smith Østerås

1738 Marie Tømmerberg Østerås

Klubb

Kule - J-9.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

44 Celine Caspersen Belset

45 Sara Gude Belset

48 Dagny Lara Ragnarsdottir Belset

51 Aminat Zjamaeva Belset

153 Benedicte Gjerland Bjørnegård

156 Filippa Kingdon Bjørnegård

180 Ingrid Syversen Gjettum

183 Ingrid Aagedal Gjettum

291 Hanna Svenni Ringstabekk

362 Madeleine Brodahl Ringstabekk

479 Silje Semb Ringstabekk

608 Ellinor Salomonsen Rykkinn

797 Silje Kokkin Hauger

935 Rikke Solberg Vøyenenga

945 Anne Sofie Wiik Mølladammen

954 Ella K. Johannessen Mølladammen

974 Kristine Brustad Mølladammen

1142 Thea Mjaaland Mølladammen

1234 Wilma Masserud Mølladammen

1292 Mille Torvik Grorud Vøyenenga

1301 Amira Sophia Khalil Vøyenenga

1709 Maria Gulbrandsen Østerås

1728 Kaia Elisabeth Randklev Østerås

1736 Maja Friis Ruud Østerås

1745 Serine Maarud Østerås

1752 Victoria Hagen Østerås

Klubb

Lengde - J-9.klasse

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

51 Aminat Zjamaeva Belset

58 Ingvild Vartdal Sund Belset

145 Caroline Tran Gjettum

146 Mariatu Jalloh Gjettum

156 Filippa Kingdon Bjørnegård

174 Synnøve Undset Bjørnegård

177 Nina Pettersen Gjettum

216 Anna Langeland Ringstabekk

217 Cecilie Brath Ringstabekk

693 Nicoline Berntsen Rykkinn

931 Julie Meinicke Vøyenenga

933 Martine Skjellum Vøyenenga

948 Astrid Stein Mølladammen

965 Ingrid Brokkstad Mølladammen

975 Madeleine Knudsen Mølladammen

1000 Martina Christoffersen Mølladammen

1122 Synne Martinussen Mølladammen

1710 Agathe Engelstad Østerås

1727 Juni Elisabeth Bystrøm Østerås

1730 Kleopatra Lykou Østerås

1736 Maja Friis Ruud Østerås

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 4 av 406.09.2016


